Last Name

Berger
Boahen
Colman
Hammerstrom
Koditschek
Principe
Taylor

Thakor
Tzanakou

Abbott

Brown
Ermentrout
Jacobs

Lewicki

Paninski

Pfaff

Solla

von der Malsburg
Yuille

Arnold
Comer
Feller
Kay
Macagno
Marder
Reed
Sengupta
Wingfield
Zakon

Anderson
Balsam
Lockery
McClelland
Tenenbaum
Thompson
Wallman
Woolley

Carnevale
Crook
Greenspan
Hildebrand
Kleinfeld
Mitra
Schatz
Sporns
Todorov
Tully

First Name Institution

Ted
Kwabena
David
Dan
Daniel E.
José
Dawn
Nitish
Evangelia

Larry
Emery
Bard
Gwen
Mike
Liam

Don

Sara
Christoph
Alan

Art
Chris
Marla
Leslie
Eduardo
Eve
Michael
Piali
John
Harold

John
Peter
Shawn
Jay
Joshua
Richard
Josh
Sarah

Ted
Sharon
Ralph
John
David
Partha
Bruce
Olaf
Emo
Tim

usc

Stanford

McGill

Portland State
U Pennsylvania
U Florida

Case Western
Johns Hopkins
Rutgers

Columbia
Harvard/MIT
U Pittsburgh
Montana State
CMU
Columbia
Rockefeller
Northwestern
uscC

UCLA

UCLA

U lllinois - Chicago
UC Berkeley/UCSD

Chicago
UcsD
Brandeis
Duke
Brandeis

U Washington
UT Austin

CMU
Barnard
Oregon
Stanford
MIT

uscC

City College
Columbia

Yale
Arizona State U

Neuroscience Inst.

U Arizona
UcsD

Cold Spring Harbor

uluc
Indiana U
UcsD

Email

berger@bmsrs.usc.edu
boahen@stanford.edu
david.colman@mcgill.ca
strom@cecs.pdx.edu
kod@seas.upenn.edu
principe@cnel.ufl.edu
dxt42@case.edu
nthakor@bme.jhu.edu
etzanako@rci.rutgers.edu

Ifa2103@columbia
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Website

http://www-hbp.usc.edu/people/berger.htm
http://www.stanford.edu/Group/boahen/
http://mni.mcgill.ca/research/colman/people/dave.htm
http://web.cecs.pdx.edu/~strom//
http://www.seas.upenn.edu/~kod/
http://www.cnel.ufl.edu/principe/principe.htmi
http://ome.case.edu/faculty staff/taylor/
http://www.jhu.edu/nthakor/
http://cil.rutgers.edu/tzanakou/

http://neurotheory.columbia.edu/~larry/

brown@neurostat.mgh.harvarc https://neurostat.mgh.harvard.edu/brown/emeryhomepage.htm

bard@pitt.edu
gwen@cns.montana.edu
lewicki@cs.cmu.edu
Imp2107@columbia.edu
pfaff@rockefeller.edu
solla@northwestern.edu
malsburg@organic.usc.edu
yuille@stat.ucla.edu

arnold@ucla.edu
ccomer@uic.edu
mfeller@ucsd.edu
lkay@uchicago.edu
emacagno@ucsd.edu
marder@brandeis.edu
reed@math.duke.edu
sengupta@brandeis.edu
jwingfie@u.washington.edu
h.zakon@mail.utexas.edu

ja@cmu.edu

balsam@columbia.edu
shawn@chinook.uoregon.edu
jim@psych.stanford.edu

jbt@mit.edu

thompson@usc.edu
wallman@sci.ccny.cuny.edu
sw2277@columbia.edu

http://www.pitt.edu/~phase/
http://www.montana.edu/cbn/Jacobs2.htm
http://www.cs.cmu.edu/~lewicki/

http://www.stat.columbia.edu/~liam/
http://www.rockefeller.edu/research/abstract.php?id=140
http://www.northwestern.edu/nuin/fac/solla.htm
http://www.usc.edu/programs/neuroscience/faculty/profile.php?fid=29
http://www.stat.ucla.edu/~yuille/

http://www.physci.ucla.edu/html/arnold.htm
http://tigger.uic.edu/~ccomer/
http://www.biology.ucsd.edu/labs/feller/
http://kaylab.uchicago.edu/lkay.html
http://www-biology.ucsd.edu/faculty/macagno.htmi
http://www.bio.brandeis.edu/faculty01/marder.html
http://fds.duke.edu/db/aas/math/reed
http://www.bio.brandeis.edu/faculty01/sengupta.html
http://faculty.washington.edu/jwingfie/alt_index.html
http://www.utexas.edu/neuroscience/Neurobiology/HaroldZakon/

http://act-r.psy.cmu.edu/people/ja/

http://www.columbia.edu/cu/psychology/balsam/
http://www.neuro.uoregon.edu/ionmain/htdocs/faculty/lockery.html
http://psychology.stanford.edu/~jlm/

http://web.mit.edu/cocosci/josh.html
http://www.usc.edu/programs/neuroscience/faculty/profile.php?fid=31
http://www1.ccny.cuny.edu/current/SURIC/mentors/Professor-Joshua-Wallman.cfm

http://www.columbia.edu/cu/psychology/fac-bios/WoolleyS/faculty.html

ted.carnevale@yale.edu
sharon.crook@asu.edu
greenspan@nsi.edu
jgh@neurobio.arizona.edu
dk@physics.ucsd.edu
mitra@cshl.edu
schatz@uiuc.edu
osporns@indiana.edu
todorov@cogsci.ucsd.edu

Cold Spring Harbor tully@cshl.edu

http://www.neuron.yale.edu/neuron/people/ntc.html
http://math.la.asu.edu/~crook/
http://www.nsi.edu/index.php?page=ralph greenspan
http://www.neurobio.arizona.edu/faculty/hildebrand/
http://physics.ucsd.edu/neurophysics/
http://mitralab.org/
http://www.canis.uiuc.edu/schatz.html
http://www.indiana.edu/~psych/faculty/sporns.html
http://www.cogsci.ucsd.edu/~todorov/
http://www.cshl.edu/public/SCIENCE/tully.html

Breakout Group

Berger Group
Berger Group
Berger Group
Berger Group
Berger Group
Berger Group
Berger Group
Berger Group
Berger Group

Brown Group
Brown Group
Brown Group
Brown Group
Brown Group
Brown Group
Brown Group
Brown Group
Brown Group
Brown Group

Marder Group
Marder Group
Marder Group
Marder Group
Marder Group
Marder Group
Marder Group
Marder Group
Marder Group
Marder Group

McClelland Group
McClelland Group
McClelland Group
McClelland Group
McClelland Group
McClelland Group
McClelland Group
McClelland Group

Mitra Group
Mitra Group
Mitra Group
Mitra Group
Mitra Group
Mitra Group
Mitra Group
Mitra Group
Mitra Group
Mitra Group



Last Name

Blumstein
Eden
Fragaszy
Kanwisher
Kravitz
Newcombe
Olshausen
Raichle
Terrace

Epstein
Gall
Gillette

Li

Lin
Meade
Shepherd
Sweedler
Szu
Wightman

First Name Institution

Sheila
Guinevere
Dorothy
Nancy

Ed

Nora
Bruno
Marcus
Herbert

Irv

Chris
Martha
Lingjun
Anna
Tom
Gordon
Jonathan
Harold
Mark

Brown
Georgetown
U Georgia
MIT

Harvard
Temple

UC Berkeley
Wash U
Columbia

Brandeis

UC Irvine
uluc
Wisconsin
Duke
Northwestern
Yale

uluc

ONR

UNC

Email

Sheila_Blumstein@brown.edu
edeng@georgetown.edu
doree@uga.edu

ngk@mit.edu

edward kravitz@hms.harvard.
newcombe@temple.edu
baolshausen@berkeley.edu
marc@npg.wustl.edu
terrace@columbia.edu

epstein@brandeis.edu
cmgall@uci.edu
mgillett@uiuc.edu
li@pharmacy.wisc.edu
alin@phy.duke.edu
tmeade@northwestern.edu
gordon.shepherd@yale.edu
sweedler@scs.uiuc.edu
szu_h@yahoo.com
rmw@unc.edu
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Website

http://brainsciences.brown.edu/departments/faculty/blumstein.html
http://csl.georgetown.edu/members/faculty/EdenG.shtml
http://www.uga.edu/psychology/faculty/dfragaszy.html
http://web.mit.edu/bcs/nklab/

http://www.hms.harvard.edu/bss/neuro/kravitz/
http://www.temple.edu/psychology/FacultyWebs/Newcombe/newcombe.html
http://redwood.berkeley.edu/bruno/

http://www.nil.wustl.edu/labs/raichle/
http://www.columbia.edu/cu/psychology/primatecognitionlab/OldSite/index.html

http://hopf.chem.brandeis.edu/epstein/index.html
http://www.ucihs.uci.edu/anatomy/gall.html
http://www.life.uiuc.edu/cdb/faculty/gillette.html
http://www.pharmacy.wisc.edu/SOPDir/PersonDetails.cfm?&ID=70
http://www.phy.duke.edu/research/chempatt/
http://www.chem.northwestern.edu/faculty/professor?professor id=570
http://info.med.yale.edu/neurobio/shepherd/shepherd.html
http://www.biotech.uiuc.edu/directory/people/Sweedler.html

http://www.chem.unc.edu/people/faculty/wightmanrm/rmwGroup/

Breakout Group

Raichle Group
Raichle Group
Raichle Group
Raichle Group
Raichle Group
Raichle Group
Raichle Group
Raichle Group
Raichle Group

Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group
Sweedler Group



